Week One:
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Week Two:
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Week Three: December 13—19

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Daily Advent Readings (2020)

November 29-December 5

Genesis 1
Genesis 3:1-7
Genesis 3:8-19

Deuteronomy 18:15-22

Isaiah 7:10-17
Isaiah 11:1-10
Isaiah 9:2-7

December 6—-12
Isaiah 19:19-25
Isaiah 40:9-11
Isaiah 42:1-4
Isaiah 49:1-7
Isaiah 53:1-12
Isaiah 61:1-3
Isaiah 43:14-21

Jeremiah 23:1-8
Micah 5:2-5a
Zechariah 9:1-10
Malachi 3:1-6
Luke 1:5-25
Luke 1:57-80
Hebrews 1:1-5

Week Four: December 20-26

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Matthew 1:18-25
Luke 1:26-38
Luke 1:39-56
Luke 2:1-7

Luke 2:8-20
Matthew 2:1-12
John 1:1-18

Creation and the Creation of Man

The Fall of Man into Sin

First Promise of Redemption from Sin

A Prophet Greater than Moses Will Come
A Virgin with Child — Emmanuel

A Shoot from the Stem of Jesse

A Child Will Be Born to Us

Send a Savior and Deliverer to Egypt

A Savior and Deliverer for Egypt

Behold My Servant

A Servant Will Bring Salvation to the Earth
Suffering Servant

The Spirit of God is Upon Him

The Redeemer Does a New Thing

Raise Up for David a Righteous Branch
The Promise of a Deliverer in Bethlehem
Your King is Coming

The Messenger is Coming

The Birth of John the Baptist Foretold
The Prophesy of Zechariah

God Speaking through His Son

The Announcement to Joseph
The Announcement to Mary
Elizabeth and Mary

The Birth of Jesus

The Shepherds and the Angels
The Visit of the Magi

The Word Incarnate

Hymn numbers correspond to the Trinity Hymnal
Access here: https://hymnary.org/hymnal/TH1990

All Creatures of Our God and King
God, Be Merciful to Me

Come, Thou Long-Expected Jesus
Let All Mortal Flesh Keep Silence
O Come, O Come, Emmanuel

Lo, How a Rose E'er Blooming

Joy to the World! The Lord Is Come

Lift Up Your Heads, Ye Mighty Gates
Comfort, Comfort Ye My People

It Came upon the Midnight Clear
Good Christian Men, Rejoice

O Come, All Ye Faithful

Silent Night! Holy Night!

God Rest You Merry, Gentlemen

Angels We Have Heard on High

O Little Town of Bethlehem

All My Heart This Night Rejoices
Angels, from the Realms of Glory

While Shepherds Watched Their Flocks
Go, Tell It on the Mountain

Once in Royal David's City

As with Gladness Men of Old

On Christmas Night All Christians Sing
Thou Who Was Rich beyond All Splendor
Away in a Manger

Hark! The Herald Angels Sing

What Child Is This

Of the Father's Love Begotten

115
486
196
193
194
221
195

198
197
200
207
208
210
211

214
201
217
218
223
224
225

226
227
230
204
203
213
162



