Daily Advent Readings (2020)

Week One: November 29–December 5

Sunday	Genesis 1	Creation and the Creation of Man	All Creatures of Our God and King	115
Monday	Genesis 3:1-7	The Fall of Man into Sin	God, Be Merciful to Me	486
Tuesday	Genesis 3:8-19	First Promise of Redemption from Sin	Come, Thou Long-Expected Jesus	196
Wednesday	Deuteronomy 18:15-22	A Prophet Greater than Moses Will Come	Let All Mortal Flesh Keep Silence	193
Thursday	Isaiah 7:10-17	A Virgin with Child – Emmanuel	O Come, O Come, Emmanuel	194
Friday	Isaiah 11:1-10	A Shoot from the Stem of Jesse	Lo, How a Rose E'er Blooming	221
Saturday	Isaiah 9:2-7	A Child Will Be Born to Us	Joy to the World! The Lord Is Come	195

Week Two: December 6–12

Sunday	lsaiah 19:19-25	Send a Savior and Deliverer to Egypt	Lift Up Your Heads, Ye Mighty Gates	198
Monday	Isaiah 40:9-11	A Savior and Deliverer for Egypt	Comfort, Comfort Ye My People	197
Tuesday	Isaiah 42:1-4	Behold My Servant	It Came upon the Midnight Clear	200
Wednesday	Isaiah 49:1-7	A Servant Will Bring Salvation to the Earth	Good Christian Men, Rejoice	207
Thursday	Isaiah 53:1-12	Suffering Servant	O Come, All Ye Faithful	208
Friday	Isaiah 61:1-3	The Spirit of God is Upon Him	Silent Night! Holy Night!	210
Saturday	Isaiah 43:14-21	The Redeemer Does a New Thing	God Rest You Merry, Gentlemen	211
Week Three: December 13–19				

Sunday	Jeremiah 23:1-8	Raise Up for David a Righteous Branch	Angels We Have Heard on High	214
Monday	Micah 5:2-5a	The Promise of a Deliverer in Bethlehem	O Little Town of Bethlehem	201
Tuesday	Zechariah 9:1-10	Your King is Coming	All My Heart This Night Rejoices	217
Wednesday	Malachi 3:1-6	The Messenger is Coming	Angels, from the Realms of Glory	218
Thursday	Luke 1:5-25	The Birth of John the Baptist Foretold	While Shepherds Watched Their Flocks	223
Friday	Luke 1:57-80	The Prophesy of Zechariah	Go, Tell It on the Mountain	224
Saturday	Hebrews 1:1-5	God Speaking through His Son	Once in Royal David's City	225

Week Four: December 20–26

Sunday	Matthew 1:18-25	The Announcement to Joseph	As with Gladness Men of Old	226
Monday	Luke 1:26-38	The Announcement to Mary	On Christmas Night All Christians Sing	227
Tuesday	Luke 1:39-56	Elizabeth and Mary	Thou Who Was Rich beyond All Splendor	230
Wednesday	Luke 2:1-7	The Birth of Jesus	Away in a Manger	204
Thursday	Luke 2:8-20	The Shepherds and the Angels	Hark! The Herald Angels Sing	203
Friday	Matthew 2:1-12	The Visit of the Magi	What Child Is This	213
Saturday	John 1:1-18	The Word Incarnate	Of the Father's Love Begotten	162

Hymn numbers correspond to the Trinity Hymnal Access here: https://hymnary.org/hymnal/TH1990